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36 8864 Rogério Rafael A.N.Guadiana ARPDAlg D6 87 18 1 103 2º 7,0 C7 278 23 1 606 1º 1,0 2 709 41 8,0 23º

28 9927 Jacinto Messias S.C.Escanchinas ARPDAlg B1 284 22 1 683 2º 5,0 B3 232 9 770 1º 4,0 2 453 31 9,0 11º

3 14539 José Bartolomeu A.D.P.Manta Rota ARPDAlg B5 164 25 1 751 1º 2,0 A3 257 11 1 122 1º 2,0 2 873 36 4,0 3º

14 10489 Hermenegildo Fernandes S.R.M.Luzense ARPDAlg A2 186 19 1 325 2º 6,0 A8 103 13 881 2º 7,0 2 206 32 13,0 8º

27 9923 Rosa Guerreiro S.C.Escanchinas ARPDAlg A4 141 23 1 437 1º 3,0 B7 103 12 726 2º 8,0 2 163 35 11,0 15º

5 16709 Mário Matos A.D.P.Manta Rota ARPDAlg A6 257 13 992 3º 10,0 A1 232 11 816 3º 11,0 1 808 24 21,0 1º

33 7236 Ludgero Neves C.A.P.Faro ARPDAlg C1 195 5 485 7º 26,0 C3 103 15 837 3º 9,0 1 322 20 35,0 19º

25 7732 Vitor Cabeceira Nexense ARPDAlg B8 103 20 1 246 4º 13,0 D2 121 13 827 3º 10,0 2 073 33 23,0 25º

17 11604 Vitor Soares C.P.N.D.Albufeira ARPDAlg A8 116 11 682 6º 21,0 B5 60 9 474 6º 22,0 1 156 20 43,0 13º

2 13167 Joaquim Pereira A.D.P.Manta Rota ARPDAlg B4 103 20 1 249 3º 9,0 C5 88 11 676 4º 15,0 1 925 31 24,0 21º

26 16044 José Amândio Vitorino A.P.D.Castro Marim ARPDAlg B3 164 13 934 5º 17,0 D4 189 14 1 014 1º 3,0 1 948 27 20,0 27º

6 17751 Luis Vaz Santos A.D.P.Manta Rota ARPDAlg B7 189 6 494 7º 25,0 D6 87 16 882 2º 6,0 1 376 22 31,0 29º

16 7712 José Sequeira C.P.N.D.Albufeira ARPDAlg C4 123 8 514 6º 23,0 D5 87 12 679 5º 18,0 1 193 20 41,0 28º

8 18605 Arnaldo Vaz A.D.P.Manta Rota ARPDAlg C6 164 13 983 1º 4,0 A6 189 3 336 5º 21,0 1 319 16 25,0 6º

24 9683 Belarmino Pereira Nexense ARPDAlg C3 87 9 575 4º 15,0 C6 87 6 395 6º 23,0 970 15 38,0 22º

23 14977 Damásio Moleiro Nexense ARPDAlg C5 103 9 684 3º 11,0 B2 73 11 631 3º 12,0 1 315 20 23,0 10º

31 8607 José Armando Lima G.D.R.Olhos d'Àgua ARPDAlg B2 60 13 661 6º 22,0 B1 60 8 425 7º 26,0 1 086 21 48,0 9º

7 18417 José Gil Guerreiro A.D.P.Manta Rota ARPDAlg C7 87 8 539 5º 19,0 C2 141 15 956 2º 5,0 1 495 23 24,0 18º

21 11598 Júlia sequeira C.P.N.D.Albufeira ARPDAlg A5 87 7 444 7º 27,0 A7 189 9 700 4º 14,0 1 144 16 41,0 7º

1 8413 João Ferreira A.D.P.Manta Rota ARPDAlg D1 617 17 2 145 1º 1,0 D3 121 11 753 4º 13,0 2 898 28 14,0 26º

4 14980 João Serafim A.D.P.Manta Rota ARPDAlg D4 103 7 443 4º 16,0 B4 141 6 578 4º 16,0 1 021 13 32,0 12º

15 7705 Carlos Lopes C.P.N.D.Albufeira ARPDAlg A1 121 15 874 4º 14,0 A2 88 5 328 6º 24,0 1 202 20 38,0 2º

30 10494 João Ventura S.C.Escanchinas ARPDAlg D7 73 6 362 6º 24,0 A4 60 2 109 7º 27,0 471 8 51,0 4º

29 9925 Luis Conceição S.C.Escanchinas ARPDAlg B6 133 7 493 8º 28,0 B6 60 3 158 8º 28,0 651 10 56,0 14º

10 9384 Leovegildo Madama S.R.M.Luzense ARPDAlg C2 164 10 712 2º 8,0 B8 103 7 513 5º 19,0 1 225 17 27,0 16º

22 7853 Carlos Oliveira C.P.N.D.Albufeira ARPDAlg D5 87 7 462 3º 12,0 C4 73 5 291 4º 17,0 753 12 29,0 20º

34 14137 Arménio Gonçalves G.D.R.Olhos d'Àgua ARPDAlg FALTA - - - 38,0 C1 103 8 497 5º 20,0 497 8 58,0 17º

9 10191 José Manuel Bagarrão Clube Recreativo Fusetense ARPDAlg D3 87 6 405 5º 20,0 D1 73 5 259 6º 25,0 664 11 45,0 24º

20 12749 Mário Mateus C.P.N.D.Albufeira ARPDAlg A3 247 8 706 5º 18,0 A5 49 1 49 8º 29,0 755 9 47,0 5º

18 7710 João Piscarreta C.P.N.D.Albufeira ARPDAlg A7 44 7 280 8º 29,0 FALTA - - - 38,0 280 7 67,0 30º

11 7718 António Peres S.R.M.Luzense ARPDAlg FALTA - - - 38,0 FALTA - - - 38,0 76,0 31º

12 João Carlos Lopes S.R.M.Luzense ARPDAlg FALTA - - - 38,0 FALTA - - - 38,0 76,0 31º

13 8627 Florentino Pereira S.R.M.Luzense ARPDAlg FALTA - - - 38,0 FALTA - - - 38,0 76,0 31º

19 8438 José Maria Machado C.P.N.D.Albufeira ARPDAlg FALTA - - - 38,0 FALTA - - - 38,0 76,0 31º

32 15137 Onofre Gonçalves G.D.R.Olhos d'Àgua ARPDAlg FALTA - - - 38,0 FALTA - - - 38,0 76,0 31º

35 7702 António Piedade S.C.Escanchinas ARPDAlg FALTA - - - 38,0 FALTA - - - 38,0 76,0 31º

37 14532 Rui Peito Cruz G.D.R.Olhos d'Àgua ARPDAlg FALTA - - - 38,0 FALTA - - - 38,0 76,0 31º

: Nº Filiado Nome Clube Assoc
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36 8864 Rogério Rafael A.N.Guadiana ARPDAlg

28 9927 Jacinto Messias S.C.Escanchinas ARPDAlg

3 14539 José Bartolomeu A.D.P.Manta Rota ARPDAlg

14 10489 Hermenegildo Fernandes S.R.M.Luzense ARPDAlg

27 9923 Rosa Guerreiro S.C.Escanchinas ARPDAlg

5 16709 Mário Matos A.D.P.Manta Rota ARPDAlg

33 7236 Ludgero Neves C.A.P.Faro ARPDAlg

25 7732 Vitor Cabeceira Nexense ARPDAlg

17 11604 Vitor Soares C.P.N.D.Albufeira ARPDAlg

2 13167 Joaquim Pereira A.D.P.Manta Rota ARPDAlg

26 16044 José Amândio Vitorino A.P.D.Castro Marim ARPDAlg

6 17751 Luis Vaz Santos A.D.P.Manta Rota ARPDAlg

16 7712 José Sequeira C.P.N.D.Albufeira ARPDAlg

8 18605 Arnaldo Vaz A.D.P.Manta Rota ARPDAlg

24 9683 Belarmino Pereira Nexense ARPDAlg

23 14977 Damásio Moleiro Nexense ARPDAlg

31 8607 José Armando Lima G.D.R.Olhos d'Àgua ARPDAlg

7 18417 José Gil Guerreiro A.D.P.Manta Rota ARPDAlg

21 11598 Júlia sequeira C.P.N.D.Albufeira ARPDAlg

1 8413 João Ferreira A.D.P.Manta Rota ARPDAlg

4 14980 João Serafim A.D.P.Manta Rota ARPDAlg

15 7705 Carlos Lopes C.P.N.D.Albufeira ARPDAlg

30 10494 João Ventura S.C.Escanchinas ARPDAlg

29 9925 Luis Conceição S.C.Escanchinas ARPDAlg

10 9384 Leovegildo Madama S.R.M.Luzense ARPDAlg

22 7853 Carlos Oliveira C.P.N.D.Albufeira ARPDAlg

34 14137 Arménio Gonçalves G.D.R.Olhos d'Àgua ARPDAlg

9 10191 José Manuel Bagarrão Clube Recreativo Fusetense ARPDAlg

20 12749 Mário Mateus C.P.N.D.Albufeira ARPDAlg

18 7710 João Piscarreta C.P.N.D.Albufeira ARPDAlg

11 7718 António Peres S.R.M.Luzense ARPDAlg

12 João Carlos Lopes S.R.M.Luzense ARPDAlg

13 8627 Florentino Pereira S.R.M.Luzense ARPDAlg

19 8438 José Maria Machado C.P.N.D.Albufeira ARPDAlg

32 15137 Onofre Gonçalves G.D.R.Olhos d'Àgua ARPDAlg

35 7702 António Piedade S.C.Escanchinas ARPDAlg

37 14532 Rui Peito Cruz G.D.R.Olhos d'Àgua ARPDAlg

: Nº Filiado Nome Clube Assoc

Se
ct

o
r

M
º 

Ex

N
. E

x

Peso Cl Pts

Se
ct

o
r

M
º 

Ex

N
. E

x

Peso Cl Pts Peso Ex Pts CL

B6 278 18 2 013 1º 1,0 B6 420 30 2 625 1º 1,0 7 347 89 10,0 1º

D5 246 10 1 328 1º 2,0 C8 437 7 2 400 1º 2,0 6 181 48 13,0 2º

B1 257 7 1 327 3º 9,0 C1 347 5 1 024 4º 10,0 5 224 48 23,0 3º

A3 162 6 808 3º 10,0 A5 313 8 1 277 1º 3,0 4 291 46 26,0 4º

D2 207 6 823 2º 7,0 B7 496 2 660 4º 12,0 3 646 43 30,0 5º

A1 351 6 1 169 2º 6,0 A3 313 6 796 6º 16,0 3 773 36 43,0 6º

C6 195 9 1 141 1º 4,0 B5 461 6 1 430 2º 5,0 3 893 35 44,0 7º

D6 143 6 619 4º 14,0 A8 383 7 1 151 3º 8,0 3 843 46 45,0 8º

A7 313 9 1 293 1º 3,0 C7 450 8 1 898 2º 4,0 4 347 37 50,0 9º

B5 162 6 689 5º 17,0 B2 313 4 706 3º 9,0 3 320 41 50,0 10º

D1 220 4 625 3º 11,0 B3 257 3 323 7º 20,0 2 896 34 51,0 11º

B2 257 7 1 074 4º 13,0 A1 278 7 971 4º 11,0 3 421 36 55,0 12º

C1 152 5 571 3º 12,0 A2 254 8 1 213 2º 6,0 2 977 33 59,0 13º

C2 173 2 212 4º 16,0 C2 351 3 751 7º 19,0 2 282 21 60,0 14º

C3 173 6 746 2º 8,0 B1 143 5 441 6º 18,0 2 157 26 64,0 15º

A4 162 4 540 5º 18,0 A7 121 1 121 7º 23,0 1 976 25 64,0 16º

B4 220 14 1 907 2º 5,0 B8 351 3 473 5º 15,0 3 466 38 68,0 17º

FALTA - - - 38,0 C6 437 4 1 282 3º 7,0 2 777 27 69,0 18º

A2 155 6 591 4º 15,0 A6 278 4 799 5º 14,0 2 534 26 70,0 19º

B3 189 5 607 6º 21,0 FALTA - - - 38,0 3 505 33 73,0 20º

B7 152 2 277 7º 23,0 C3 246 1 246 7º 21,0 1 544 16 76,0 21º

D4 133 3 269 6º 24,0 C5 314 7 765 6º 17,0 2 236 30 79,0 22º

A5 232 3 512 6º 22,0 C4 344 5 850 5º 13,0 1 833 16 86,0 23º

C5 125 1 125 5º 20,0 B4 87 3 153 7º 22,0 929 14 98,0 24º

FALTA - - - 38,0 FALTA - - - 38,0 1 225 17 103,0 25º

FALTA - - - 38,0 FALTA - - - 38,0 753 12 105,0 26º

D3 143 5 525 5º 19,0 FALTA - - - 38,0 1 022 13 115,0 27º

FALTA - - - 38,0 FALTA - - - 38,0 664 11 121,0 28º

FALTA - - - 38,0 FALTA - - - 38,0 755 9 123,0 29º

FALTA - - - 38,0 FALTA - - - 38,0 280 7 143,0 30º

FALTA -

FALTA -

FALTA -

FALTA -

FALTA -

FALTA -

FALTA -

Praia de Faro               Manta Rota
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Eliminados de acordo com a alínea a) do nº 5 de Artigo 6º do Regulamento 
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